
Pos 

 

Heavyweight 

1 

2 

3 

 

Lightweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Mediumweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Relay Class 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

99 

703 

317 

77x 

35 

96 

143 

729 

20 

58x 

129 

1 

70 

53 

262 

11 

31 

32 

126 

70x 

901x 

901 

993x 

59 

218 

Name 

Army of Darkness 

Dad Bod Racing 

Real Beal Racing 

Chasing Shade 

Off Pace 

CiH Racing 

Last Minute Racing 

FMLRT 

Endless Motorsports 

RTR Racing - LW 

TST Industries 

Trash Panda Racing 

Team Hammer 

4-Leaf Racing 

Look Pro Ride Slow 

35 Motorsports 

12 O'Clock Boys 

Motomigos 

Nashville Racing Team 

Gotta Catch 'Em All! 

Who?? Relay 

Mike Jones Racing Relay 

Sugar Momma Racing 

Soul Desire Express 

AMP Racing 

Class 

Heavyweight 

Heavyweight 

Heavyweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Mediumweight 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Laps 

130 

118 

58 

120 

114 

111 

85 

128 

125 

120 

61 

130 

126 

125 

125 

124 

122 

121 

120 

119 

119 

118 

118 

117 

Diff 

12 Laps 

72 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

35 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

67 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:59:12.397 

3:59:02.065 

3:59:27.301 

3:58:53.624 

3:59:01.449 

3:59:33.941 

2:33:02.872 

3:59:07.025 

3:59:51.206 

3:59:23.826 

3:59:00.088 

3:58:55.600 

3:58:44.624 

3:58:42.985 

3:59:23.231 

3:59:10.816 

3:59:02.215 

3:59:32.083 

3:59:57.603 

3:58:52.383 

3:59:49.860 

3:59:35.343 

3:59:53.514 

3:58:47.919 

Best Tm 

1:28.603 

1:30.186 

1:29.692 

1:37.303 

1:38.090 

1:42.199 

1:35.055 

1:28.911 

1:30.874 

1:32.405 

1:29.618 

1:27.459 

1:29.107 

1:29.294 

1:31.830 

1:32.870 

1:31.761 

1:32.779 

1:33.366 

1:34.257 

1:33.208 

1:35.139 

1:33.754 

1:33.053 

City/State 

Si lve r Spring, M D  

Cullman, AL 

B r o w n s  S u m m i t , N C  

M organtown,  W V  

Ruskin, FL 

Denver, CO 

Fayetteville, NC 

Jacksonville, FL 

Castle  Pines, CO  

Jacksonville, FL 

D e le o n  S p r i n g s , F L  

Grovetown, GA 

L ak e  E ls ino re , C A 

Dousman, WI 

Augusta, GA 

Mooresville, IN 

Hiel, WI 

Shelbyville, IN 

Lebanon, TN 

Arlington, VA 

Longwood, FL 

Longwood, FL 

St.Joseph, LA 

G eorgetown, O H  

, 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/28/2025 2:51:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

16.797 

Avg. Speed 

77.697 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.313 

Best Speed 

99.267 

Best Lap by 

79 - Edge Racing 

 

53rd WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance 

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 12:59:29 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/24/2025 12:02 PM 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

310 

413 

107 

26 

27 

365 

79 

Name 

Quick Finishers 

Iron Apex 

Apex Hunter 

Maximum Effort Racing 

Keep It On The Pipe 

Elgin Community College 

Edge Racing 

Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Relay Class 

Laps 

116 

114 

111 

109 

101 

88 

50 

Diff 

14 Laps 

16 Laps 

19 Laps 

21 Laps 

29 Laps 

42 Laps 

80 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:58:55.389 

3:59:33.690 

3:58:19.546 

3:43:55.657 

3:50:47.643 

3:59:16.508 

3:34:03.324 

Best Tm 

1:32.701 

1:31.988 

1:35.756 

1:35.294 

1:29.027 

1:29.805 

1:26.313 

City/State 

Guyton, GA 

Concord, VA 

Newark, OH 

G rand H av en, M I 

Clearwater, FL 

Schamburg, IL 

B r o w n s  S u m m i t , N C  

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/28/2025 2:51:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

16.797 

Avg. Speed 

77.697 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.313 

Best Speed 

99.267 

Best Lap by 

79 - Edge Racing 

 

53rd WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance 

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 12:59:29 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/24/2025 12:02 PM 
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