53rd WERA GNF Sorted on Laps

Friday Endurance

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

WERA LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance

10/24/2025 12:02 PM

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 12:59:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	City/State	Sponsor
Heavyı	weight								
1	99	Army of Darkness	Heavyweight	130		3:59:12.397	1:28.603	Silver Spring, M.	
2	703	Dad Bod Racing	Heavyweight	118	12 Laps	3:59:02.065	1:30.186	Cullman, AL	
3	317	Real Beal Racing	Heavyweight	58	72 Laps	3:59:27.301	1:29.692	Browns Sum mit,	
Lightw	eight								
1	77x	Chasing Shade	Lightweight	120		3:58:53.624	1:37.303	Morgantown, W	
2	35	Off Pace	Lightweight	114	6 Laps	3:59:01.449	1:38.090	Ruskin, FL	
3	96	CiH Racing	Lightweight	111	9 Laps	3:59:33.941	1:42.199	Denver, CO	
4	143	Last Minute Racing	Lightweight	85	35 Laps	2:33:02.872	1:35.055	Fayetteville, NC	
5	729	FMLRT	Lightweight					Jacksonville, FL	
Mediur	nweight								
1	20	Endless Motorsports	Mediumweight	128		3:59:07.025	1:28.911	Castle Pines, CO	
2	58x	RTR Racing - LW	Mediumweight	125	3 Laps	3:59:51.206	1:30.874	Jacksonville, FL	
3	129	TST Industries	Mediumweight	120	8 Laps	3:59:23.826	1:32.405	Deleon Springs,	
4	1	Trash Panda Racing	Mediumweight	61	67 Laps	3:59:00.088	1:29.618	Grovetown, GA	
Relay (Class								
1	70	Team Hammer	Relay Class	130		3:58:55.600	1:27.459	Lake Elsinore, C	
2	53	4-Leaf Racing	Relay Class	126	4 Laps	3:58:44.624	1:29.107	Dousman, WI	
3	262	Look Pro Ride Slow	Relay Class	125	5 Laps	3:58:42.985	1:29.294	Augusta, GA	
4	11	35 Motorsports	Relay Class	125	5 Laps	3:59:23.231	1:31.830	Mooresville, IN	
5	31	12 O'Clock Boys	Relay Class	124	6 Laps	3:59:10.816	1:32.870	Hiel, WI	
6	32	Motomigos	Relay Class	122	8 Laps	3:59:02.215	1:31.761	Shelbyville, IN	
7	126	Nashville Racing Team	Relay Class	121	9 Laps	3:59:32.083	1:32.779	Lebanon, TN	
8	70x	Gotta Catch 'Em All!	Relay Class	120	10 Laps	3:59:57.603	1:33.366	Arlington, VA	
9	901x	Who?? Relay	Relay Class	119	11 Laps	3:58:52.383	1:34.257	Longwood, FL	
10	901	Mike Jones Racing Relay	Relay Class	119	11 Laps	3:59:49.860	1:33.208	Longwood, FL	
11)93x	Sugar Momma Racing	Relay Class	118	12 Laps	3:59:35.343	1:35.139	St.Joseph, LA	
12	59	Soul Desire Express	Relay Class	118	12 Laps	3:59:53.514	1:33.754	Georgetown, OH	
13	218	AMP Racing	Relay Class	117	13 Laps	3:58:47.919	1:33.053	,	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
16.797	77.697	1:26.313	99.267	79 - Edge Racing	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing

Printed: 10/28/2025 2:51:04 PM

53rd WERA GNF Sorted on Laps

Friday Endurance

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

WERA LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance

10/24/2025 12:02 PM

Race (4:00:00 and 5 Laps) started at 12:59:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	City/State	Sponsor
14	310	Quick Finishers	Relay Class	116	14 Laps	3:58:55.389	1:32.701	Guyton, GA	
15	413	Iron Apex	Relay Class	114	16 Laps	3:59:33.690	1:31.988	Concord, VA	
16	107	Apex Hunter	Relay Class	111	19 Laps	3:58:19.546	1:35.756	Newark, OH	
17	26	Maximum Effort Racing	Relay Class	109	21 Laps	3:43:55.657	1:35.294	Grand Haven, M	
18	27	Keep It On The Pipe	Relay Class	101	29 Laps	3:50:47.643	1:29.027	Clearwater, FL	
19	365	Elgin Community College	Relay Class	88	42 Laps	3:59:16.508	1:29.805	Schamburg, IL	
20	79	Edge Racing	Relay Class	50	80 Laps	3:34:03.324	1:26.313	Browns Summit	ı

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by16.79777.6971:26.31399.26779 - Edge Racing
Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing

Printed: 10/28/2025 2:51:04 PM Page 2/2